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Dipsalut

Organisme de Salut Publica
de la Diputacié de Girona

PERIODE MITJA DE PAGAMENT A PROVEIDORS 2019

PERIODE

Ratio operacions
pagades (dies)

Import pagaments
realitzats (€)

Ratio operacions
pendents (dies)

Import pagaments
pendents (€)

PMP (dies)

Desembre 2019

7,50

802.193,90

2,81

74.767,50

7,10




